1. Stock Code DL-PEARCE14-3LT-IV-AB 16. Overall Depth (mm)
2. Product Type Pendant 17. Minimum Drop (mm) 232mm
4. Family Pearce 18. Maximum Drop (mm)
5. Finish Aged Brass, Ivory Shade 19. Chain/extension rods 2000mm of wire.
6. IP Rating 20. Ceiling Pan Width/Diameter Ø130mm
7. Class Class I 21. Net Weight (kg) 3.6
8. Voltage 220-240v 22. Gross Weight (kg) 4
9. Max. Wattage 60W 23. Back Plate Height (mm)
10. Lamp Holder Type E27 24. Back Plate Width (mm)
11. No. of Lamps 3 25. Base Plate Projection (mm)
12. Lamp Supplied No 26. Build Materials Steel, Faux Silk
13. Lumen Output 27. Box Dimensions 45 x 40 x 43cm
14. Overall Width-Diameter (mm) 356mm 28. Barcode 5024005280309
15. Overall Height (mm) 232mm 29. Guarantee general 2 year guarantee
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
MODEL: Pearce 14” Pendant with Aged Brass Ceiling Pan
BRAND:
The Pearce pendant range with suspension wires is available in
stock with a faux silk Ivory shade. Choose from 6 different size
options with either a Polished Chrome or Aged Brass Ceiling pan
and finial. A gloss white acrylic bottom diffuser is included. See our
shade catalogue for more shade colours and customised option.
www.elsteadlighting.com  |  sales@elsteadlighting.com
Sales: +44 (0)1420 82377  |  Accounts: +44 (0)1420 590444
Elstead Lighting Limited, Elstead House, Mill L ane, Alton, Hampshire, GU34 2QJ, UK
Registered in England No: 965111  VAT No: GB 692 6491 93  Directors: J.C Lucas, D Lucas FM 671247
Designer’s Lightbox